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REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE CICLISMO
COMITE TECNICO DE ARBITROS

Publicidad

CICLISMO
XXX MEMORIAL CHELE CAMPOS
Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ
24 GONZALEZ,ANDRES JUN-2
25 MENENDEZ,JOSE LUIS JUN-2
26 FERNANDEZ,JESUS JUN-2
27 VIGIL,SERGIO JUN-1
28 POSTIGO, IKER JUN-1
31 CANALES,PABLO JUN-2
32 MORO, SERGIO JUN-2
33 ALCARAZ,ORIOL JUN-1
34 CALABUIG,ESTANISLA JUN-1
37 GUTIERREZ, I1BAN JUN-1
38 ROZAS,Julian JUN-2
40 SANZ,JOSE JUN-2
41 GUADENO, JAUME JUN-2
43 FANDINO,RUBEN JUN-2
44 BERNAT,Lilian JUN-1
45 GRACIA, Isaac JUN-1
47 MACHO,DIEGO JUN-1
49 LOPEZ,MIGUEL JUN-1
50 TAMARGO,ENOL JUN-1
51 VAZQUEZ,HUGO JUN-1
52 DIAZ,JORGE JUN-1
53 GONZALEZ,AIMAR JUN-1
54 DE LA FUENTE,MATEO JUN-1
55 GARCIA,CRISTIAN JUN-1
56 GUERRERO,JAIRO JUN-1
57 FERNANDEZ,SERGIO  JUN-2
60 ALONSO,XABIER JUN-2
61 SUAREZ,ALAIN JUN-2
62 OBREGON,DANIEL JUN-2
63 BEDIA,SERGIO JUN-2
64 GUTIERREZ,HUGO JUN-1
68 RODRIGUEZ,HUGO JUN-2
69 FERNANDEZ,HECTOR  JUN-2
70 GARCIA,ANDRES JUN-2
73 ALMANZA ,MANUEL JUN-2
75 GOMEZ,JAVIER JUN-1
76 TERAN,JOSE RAMON  JUN-2
77 VACA,DAVID JUN-1
80 FERNANDEZ,SAMUEL  JUN-2
81 FERNANDEZ,SAMUEL  JUN-2
82 ROMEO, VAN JUN-2
83 BONILLA, IVAN MANUE JUN-2
84 HERRAN,DIEGO JUN-2
85 FDEZ,DAVID JUN-1
86 DE LA CALLE,HUGO  JUN-1
87 LA FUENTE,ALEJANDR JUN-1
88 TRAVIESA,HUGO JUN-1
89 GARCIA,LUIS JUN-1
91 FERNANDEZ,Daniel JUN-2
92 RUBIO,PABLO JUN-2
95 FERNANDEZ,PABLO JUN-2
96 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUN-2
97 CALVO,DAVID JUN-2
98 GONZALEZ,ALEX JUN-1
99 GUTIERREZ,DAVID JUN-1
102 BARRERO,MARTIN JUN-2
103 ALVAREZ,MATEO JUN-2
104 ARNAIZ,JUAN JUN-2
105 PADIERNA,MARCO JUN-2
107 MIRANDA,NACHO JUN-2
108 FERNANDEZ,MARIO JUN-1

CIUDAD
CIUDAD
CIUDAD
CIUDAD
CIUDAD
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
BATHCO
PATRIA
PATRIA
PATRIA
PATRIA
PATRIA
PATRIA
PATRIA

DE OVIEDO-
DE OVIEDO-
DE OVIEDO-
DE OVIEDO-
DE OVIEDO-

HISPANA
HISPANA
HISPANA
HISPANA
HISPANA
HISPANA
HISPANA
PATRIA HISPANA
PATRIA HISPANA SE
CORBATAS PINDAL -
NESTA - SKODA ALE
CORBATAS PINDAL -
CORBATAS PINDAL -
CORBATAS PINDAL -
CARRENO E.C.
CARRENO E.C.
CARRENO E.C.
CAMARGO

CAMARGO

CAMARGO

CAMARGO
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
MMR-ACADEMY
ASEGURAS-PRODUQUE
ASEGURAS-PRODUQUE
ASEGURAS-PRODUQUE
ASEGURAS-PRODUQUE
ASEGURAS-PRODUQUE

SOLUTEC - LAS MES
SOLUTEC - LAS MES
SOLUTEC - LAS MES
SOLUTEC - LAS MES
SOLUTEC - LAS MES
SOLUTEC - LAS MES

Apellido,Nombre

[CANTABRIA
FCC

Publicidad

123
125
126
127
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

RAMOS , ANGEL
PEREZ, JOSE
FERNANDEZ , PABLO
ALVAREZ ,ADRIAN
ALONSO, PELAYO
AGUERO, ALEX
CANO, MANUEL
EGUREN, HUGO
GARCIA,MARIO
GARRIDO,DANIEL
GONZALEZ , JUAN
LLANO, UNAI
ORT1Z,CLAUDIO
RIVA,HECTOR
RUIZ-ZORRILLA, JORG
ESTELLES,RAUL
HERNANDEZ , ADRIAN
HERVAS, JORGE
LISART,ABEL
MIRALLES,Marc
RODRIGUEZ , TADEO
SERRANO,MARIO
SOLERA, MIGUEL
ZOMENO, VICTOR
AGIRRE,ARITZ
DANOBEITIA, URKO
DE MIGUEL,XABIER
ESQUIZABEL ,UNAI
GARCIA,DAVID
MARTINEZ ,ENEKO
SOMOCURCI10,ARATZ
LOPEZ,JAVIER
MACE IRAS, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ,LUIS
LORENZO, SERGIO
MEILAN, RUBEN
POLLAN,DAVID
PRADO,Juan Jose
VAZQUEZ,Diego
LARA , UNAX
RUIZ,ASIER
VILLANUEVA,AIUR
GARCIA, JESUS
JAEN, JUAN JOSE
LATORRE , ADRIAN
LOPEZ,PEDRO JOSE
SANCHEZ ,HECTOR
AL1JA,ALEJANDRO
AL1JA,RODRIGO
MERINO,FELIX
REY,MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ, IKER
DE PABLO, SAMUEL
DIAZ,JOEL
GARCIA,PABLO
GIMENO,DAVID
GONZALEZ ,ANTONIO
GUILLERMO, LUCAS
MOLINA,MGUEL ANGEL
PUENTE,DAVID
RAMOS ,MIGUEL

SOLUTEC -
SOLUTEC -
SOLUTEC - LAS MES
SOLUTEC - LAS MES
SOLUTEC - LAS MES
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
BICIMAX CC

AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
AMINUR CONSULTING
BAQUE TEAM

BAQUE TEAM

BAQUE TEAM

BAQUE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
BAQUE TEAM

BAQUE TEAM
C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO
C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO
C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO
CIDADE DE LUGO -
CIDADE DE LUGO -
CIDADE DE LUGO -
CIDADE DE LUGO -
CIDADE DE LUGO -
EKIN

EKIN

EKIN

EL NIETO DEL LOBO
EL NIETO DEL LOBO
EL NIETO DEL LOBO
EL NIETO DEL LOBO
EL NIETO DEL LOBO
EMICO-ERBI  BEMBI
EMICO-ERBI BEMBI
EMICO-ERBI BEMBI
EMICO-ERBI BEMBI
EMICO-ERBI BEMBI
EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

EOLO KOMETA

LAS MES
LAS MES
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

TERRASA, MARC
ARENAL, LUR
BARRON , JOSEBA
GARCIA,MIKEL
IGLESIAS,ASIER
ITURRIZAGA,OIER
VINUESA, Ifiigo
ACENA PEREZ, IMANOL
ANDIKOETXEA , ALVARO
DE LA HOZ,EDUARDO
GONZALEZ DE HEREDI
IBANEZ BELTRAN,GAB
LARRAZABAL , O1HAN
OLABE , MARKEL

RUIZ DE ARCAUTE,DI
AMURIZA , GORKA
ARTETXE,ARITZ
CERRO, XABIER
ERDOZIA, ENEKO
MENOYO,JON ANDER
BENGOECHEA , GALDER
DELGADO,OIER
GABINA, INTXIXU
MART IN, HODEI
MERINO, MARCOS
RUIZ DE BALUGERA,H
GONZALEZ ,RAUL
GRILLO,JOSE ANTONI
TRUEBA, ADRIAN
ABAD,VICTOR
CALVO,ALVARO
GARCIA,GONZALO
GEORGIEV,BOGOMIL
GOMEZ ,MARCOS
HERNANDO , OMAR
1ZCARA, EDER
LOPEZ , ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ, ALVARO

RUIZ, SAMUEL

SAN JOSE,MARIO
ZALAMA, JULIO
DIAZ,DAVID

MART INEZ , RAUL
ALIAGA,CRISTIAN
CALATAYUD,HECTOR
GOMAR, IVAN

LLACER, RAUL
LLOPIS,Emilio
MARTI , PAU
MASCARO , ANGEL
MESTRE , MARC
ROSADO, ABEL ODON
TORRELLA , ROMAN
ALLENDE , HAIMAR
AZPITARTE, JON
EGUINOA, HODEI
GOMEZ , UNALI
GONZALEZ , ADRIAN
GORBENA, JON

IBANEZ ,MIGUEL ANGE
MART INEZ , LANDER
ORRANTIA, AIMAR
SACRISTAN, LANDER

EOLO KOMETA
GASTRONOMIA
GASTRONOMIA
GASTRONOMIA
GASTRONOMIA
GASTRONOMIA BASKA
GASTRONOMIA BASKA
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
IRIDOI-ALIMCO-BEL
MURITAS-ARRATIA
MURIAS-ARRATIA
MURIAS-ARRATIA
MURIAS-ARRATIA
MURIAS-ARRATIA
OMAR FRAILE/GALDA
OMAR FRAILE/GALDA
OMAR FRAILE/GALDA
OMAR FRAILE/GALDA
OMAR FRAILE/GALDA
OMAR FRAILE/GALDA
PREVILEY COFORMA
PREVILEY COFORMA
PREVILEY COFORMA
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBI0OS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
SANCISPORT C.D.
ISIDORO SAN JUSTO
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
GRUPETA DE LA SAF
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
TEIKA TEAM-GSPORT
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L
VICINAY CADENAS/L

BASKA
BASKA
BASKA
BASKA

251
252
253
254
255

Total
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Apellido,Nombre

BASTOS,DAVID
BUBA,RICARDO MARTI
CARRERA, AARON
FERNANDEZ, 1VAN
FERNANDEZ ,DI1EGO
GALLEGO, GONZALO
LOPEZ, YAGO
OTERO, IKER

SANZ ,JAVIER
SOUTO,BRAIS
VALVERDE , ANDRES

corredores

[CANTABRIA
FCC

Publicidad

VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS
VIGO-RIAS

inscritos : 196

BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS
BAIXAS

e



